
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 

No. 
69 
33 
37 
67 
56 

1 
5 

65 
20 
13 
38 
29 
59 

3 
62 
12 
44 
46 
45 
16 
55 
50 
27 

7 
4 

30 
15 
42 
48 

9 
18 

8 
22 
54 
57 
31 
36 
60 
53 
14 
32 
63 
68 
40 
24 

Name 
TALHA DOĞDU 
ROY ARHANYAN 
SAMET AY 
TAHA ŞAHİN 
SÜLEYMAN EMİRHAN TATLISU 
MUSTAFA PISIL 
NEDİM ALTUĞ ERBİL 
TARIK BUĞRA DOĞANÇAY 
ONUR İNAN 
OĞUZHAN ÇAKIR 
ÖMER TAHA OCAKLI 
ÖMER TALHA ÖNGÜÇ 
YASİN KARADENİZ 
MUSTAFA YAMAN 
SÜLEYMAN YÜKSEL 
OĞUZHAN ÖZTÜRK 
SÜLEYMAN  SOLAK 
ŞEVKET SAHTİYAN 
TALHA YASİN AKTAŞ 
OKTAY AKSOY 
ONUR OĞUZ 
SEMİH  AKYILDIZ 
ROHAT DENİZ BAZER 
OĞUZHAN KILIÇER 
MUSTAFA TAŞ 
MÜCAHİT ENES GÜL 
ONUR ALP ÇİMEN 
SALİH CİHAN HAVA 
TAHİR TUTKU  ERGAT 
NAİL BERAT ELTAÇE 
ONUR GÜNEŞ 
MUSTAFA MERİH YARAŞIR 
ORHUN YAKAY 
TAHA MİRSAD GEDİKLİ 
SERDAR  AĞAOĞLU 
OĞUZHAN BOLAT 
ÖMER ONUR ŞAHİN 
TOLGA  EZAN 
TARIK EMRE  TEZEL 
ONUR TUNÇAY 
SABRİ ÜZÜMCÜ 
ŞAHİN MERT POLAT 
TOLGA YILDIRIM 
OSMAN KÖFKECİ 
SAİT MELİH ÖZKAN 

Overall BestTm 
1:00.955 
1:01.947 
1:02.562 
1:02.992 
1:03.039 
1:03.058 
1:03.075 
1:03.247 
1:04.136 
1:04.215 
1:04.227 
1:04.343 
1:04.535 
1:04.548 
1:04.635 
1:04.792 
1:04.851 
1:05.283 
1:05.298 
1:05.418 
1:05.480 
1:05.489 
1:05.503 
1:05.571 
1:05.720 
1:05.772 
1:06.071 
1:06.208 
1:06.227 
1:06.299 
1:06.302 
1:06.311 
1:06.362 
1:06.646 
1:06.712 
1:06.831 
1:06.886 
1:07.051 
1:07.310 
1:08.145 
1:08.158 
1:08.209 
1:08.217 
1:08.577 
1:08.633 

Diff 

0.992 
1.607 
2.037 
2.084 
2.103 
2.120 
2.292 
3.181 
3.260 
3.272 
3.388 
3.580 
3.593 
3.680 
3.837 
3.896 
4.328 
4.343 
4.463 
4.525 
4.534 
4.548 
4.616 
4.765 
4.817 
5.116 
5.253 
5.272 
5.344 
5.347 
5.356 
5.407 
5.691 
5.757 
5.876 
5.931 
6.096 
6.355 
7.190 
7.203 
7.254 
7.262 
7.622 
7.678 

Gap 

0.992 
0.615 
0.430 
0.047 
0.019 
0.017 
0.172 
0.889 
0.079 
0.012 
0.116 
0.192 
0.013 
0.087 
0.157 
0.059 
0.432 
0.015 
0.120 
0.062 
0.009 
0.014 
0.068 
0.149 
0.052 
0.299 
0.137 
0.019 
0.072 
0.003 
0.009 
0.051 
0.284 
0.066 
0.119 
0.055 
0.165 
0.259 
0.835 
0.013 
0.051 
0.008 
0.360 
0.056 

In Session 
3. Seans 
2. Seans 
2. Seans 
3. Seans 
3. Seans 
1. Seans 
1. Seans 
3. Seans 
1. Seans 
1. Seans 
2. Seans 
2. Seans 
3. Seans 
1. Seans 
3. Seans 
1. Seans 
3. Seans 
3. Seans 
3. Seans 
1. Seans 
3. Seans 
3. Seans 
2. Seans 
1. Seans 
1. Seans 
2. Seans 
1. Seans 
2. Seans 
3. Seans 
1. Seans 
1. Seans 
1. Seans 
1. Seans 
3. Seans 
3. Seans 
2. Seans 
2. Seans 
3. Seans 
3. Seans 
1. Seans 
2. Seans 
3. Seans 
3. Seans 
2. Seans 
2. Seans 
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Pos 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 

No. 
19 
51 
21 
64 
58 
61 

6 
39 
66 
28 

2 
41 
43 
23 
49 
25 
52 
34 
47 
17 
11 
26 
35 
10 

Name 
ONUR YILDIRIM 
HANİFİ  YILDIZ 
NEBİ SEMİH TÜRKÖZ 
SEMİH CAN YILDIZ 
ŞABAN TAPAN 
TAYFUN KURT 
ONUR AYGÜN 
SABRİ MERT GÜLTEKİN 
TUGAY ZORLU 
ORKUN BERKE GÖBEKLİ 
MUTAHHAR TAYLAN YÖRÜK 
ÖMER TAYYİP BAL 
RAMAZAN SANCAK 
AZİZ EREN ELMAS 
TALHA ERDOĞAN ERTÜRK 
SELİM ATEŞ 
TAYFUN  ATAŞ 
CİHAN YILMAZ 
SÜLEYMAN ARDA  DEMİRHAN 
MÜCAHİT ÖZCOŞAR 
NUSRET MURAT GİDER 
ÖMER SAMİ KARAKUŞ 
ÖMER KOYUNCU 
NUMAN AYBATI 

Overall BestTm 
1:08.676 
1:09.009 
1:09.173 
1:09.259 
1:09.402 
1:09.748 
1:10.036 
1:10.621 
1:10.654 
1:10.799 
1:10.861 
1:10.927 
1:10.995 
1:11.048 
1:11.146 
1:11.391 
1:11.727 
1:11.855 
1:12.305 
1:12.513 
1:12.856 
1:13.459 
1:13.482 
1:14.867 

Diff 
7.721 
8.054 
8.218 
8.304 
8.447 
8.793 
9.081 
9.666 
9.699 
9.844 
9.906 
9.972 

10.040 
10.093 
10.191 
10.436 
10.772 
10.900 
11.350 
11.558 
11.901 
12.504 
12.527 
13.912 

Gap 
0.043 
0.333 
0.164 
0.086 
0.143 
0.346 
0.288 
0.585 
0.033 
0.145 
0.062 
0.066 
0.068 
0.053 
0.098 
0.245 
0.336 
0.128 
0.450 
0.208 
0.343 
0.603 
0.023 
1.385 

In Session 
1. Seans 
3. Seans 
1. Seans 
3. Seans 
3. Seans 
3. Seans 
1. Seans 
2. Seans 
3. Seans 
2. Seans 
1. Seans 
2. Seans 
2. Seans 
2. Seans 
3. Seans 
2. Seans 
3. Seans 
2. Seans 
3. Seans 
1. Seans 
1. Seans 
2. Seans 
2. Seans 
1. Seans 
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